

popular noise foundation

The San Francisco Bay Area now has a nonprofit arts organization solely designed to preserve and benefit its endangered music culture. Founded by musicians and other members of the San Francisco music scene, the Popular Noise Foundation is a non-profit organization with the mission to stop the accelerating disintegration of local music in the San Francisco Bay Area and put in place new programs to preserve and benefit its existence. We recognize the wide breadth of genres that define the local music community and are dedicated to supporting them all.

Popular Noise will operate programs to:

- Assist the music community in providing sustainable rehearsal and performance space
- Provide a face for the local music community and validate its place within the cultural establishment
- Award grants to promising music groups or individuals in the community
- Represent local music to the business community and provide an avenue for the business community to assist local musicians
- Stage public concerts and events to showcase the music community and educate the public
- Engage in other activities related to preserving, promoting, and educating the public about the local music community.

For more info about the Popular Noise Foundation or to donate funds, please visit our Web site:

http://www.popularnoise.org/

Popular Noise is awaiting its official 501(c)(3) approval, and donated funds will be fully tax deductible.

If you are interested in contacting us, send email to: info@popularnoise.org

making noise for local music



popular noise foundation

The San Francisco Bay Area now has a nonprofit arts organization solely designed to preserve and benefit its endangered music culture. Founded by musicians and other members of the San Francisco music scene, the Popular Noise Foundation is a non-profit organization with the mission to stop the accelerating disintegration of local music in the San Francisco Bay Area and put in place new programs to preserve and benefit its existence. We recognize the wide breadth of genres that define the local music community and are dedicated to supporting them all.

Popular Noise will operate programs to:

- Assist the music community in providing sustainable rehearsal and performance space
- Provide a face for the local music community and validate its place within the cultural establishment
- Award grants to promising music groups or individuals in the community
- Represent local music to the business community and provide an avenue for the business community to assist local musicians
- Stage public concerts and events to showcase the music community and educate the public
- Engage in other activities related to preserving, promoting, and educating the public about the local music community.

For more info about the Popular Noise Foundation or to donate funds, please visit our Web site:

http://www.popularnoise.org/

Popular Noise is awaiting its official 501(c)(3) approval, and donated funds will be fully tax deductible.

If you are interested in contacting us, send email to: info@popularnoise.org

making noise for local music